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Brent Bybee

From: Tracy Griffin <Tracy.Griffin@deschutes.org>
Sent: Tuesday, March 18, 2025 2:35 PM
To: Brent Bybee; tbaker@andersonperry.com; Ashley Ivans; Zane Anderson; Branden Bren; 

Geoff Wullschlager; chiefholsey@lapinefire.com; acdaugherty@lapinefire.com; 
clara.butler@osfm.oregon.gov; assessor_; Kevin Samuel; chris.mather@bendk12.or.us; 
elizabeth.hall@bend.k12.or.us; scott.olszewski@bend.k12.or.us; 
Bmiller@repulicservices.com; Tom Weller; rwilliams@mse.coop

Subject: RE: Spike Acres Subdivision - 03SUB-24 - Agency Comments

Good afternoon Brent.  Spike Court is approved for use for this right-of-way. 
Thank you, 
 

 

Tracy Griffin | AdministraƟve Assistant / Property Address Coordinator 
D E S C HU T E S  C O U N T Y  C O M M U N I T Y  D E V E L O P M E N T  
117 NW LafayeƩe Avenue | Bend, Oregon 97703 
PO Box 6005 | Bend, Oregon 97708 
Tel: (541) 388-6573 | www.deschutes.org/cd 

Lobby hours: 
Monday – Friday  
9:00am to 4:00pm  
 
 
 

From: Brent Bybee <bbybee@lapineoregon.gov>  
Sent: Monday, March 17, 2025 11:50 AM 
To: tbaker@andersonperry.com; Ashley Ivans <aivans@lapineoregon.gov>; Zane Anderson 
<zmanderson@lapineoregon.gov>; Branden Bren <bbren@lapineoregon.gov>; Geoff Wullschlager 
<gwullschlager@lapineoregon.gov>; chiefholsey@lapinefire.com; acdaugherty@lapinefire.com; 
clara.butler@osfm.oregon.gov; assessor_ <assessor@co.deschutes.or.us>; Kevin Samuel 
<Kevin.Samuel@deschutes.org>; Tracy Griffin <Tracy.Griffin@deschutes.org>; chris.mather@bendk12.or.us; 
elizabeth.hall@bend.k12.or.us; scott.olszewski@bend.k12.or.us; Bmiller@repulicservices.com; Tom Weller 
<tweller@mse.coop>; rwilliams@mse.coop 
Subject: Spike Acres Subdivision - 03SUB-24 - Agency Comments 
 

 
Hey Folks, 
 
StaƯ is reviewing a 10 lot subdivision located at 52586 & 52598 Antler Lane, La Pine OR 97739. We’re putting 
together the staƯ report and presentation for the Planning Commission, and wanted to reach out for comments 
from you folks before we send out the Notice of Public Hearing. Please let me know if you have any comments or 
concerns.  
 
You can find the application materials at this link: https://www.lapineoregon.gov/cd/page/land-use-file-03sub-24-
spike-acres-subdivision 
 

 Caution: External email to Deschutes County: If unexpected or unfamiliar, be cautious with links and 
attachments. Contact your IT Dept if unsure.  
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Thank you! 
 

 
 


